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HAD Minor Works - ST-DMW- 175
Provision of Bench & Arbour at Che Kung Miu Road outside Sha Tin Tsung Tsin Secondary School

ID Task Name ‘ Duration ‘ Start Finish [2012 [2013
Q3 [ o4 | ot [ a2 [ @3 [ a4 [ ot [ @2 [ @3 [ o4

1 a[{TEFZE  Feasibility Study 2 mons Fri 8/7/11 Thu 1/9/11

2 WG ELEEAER R Schematic Design and Detail Design 3 mons Fri 2/9/11 Thu 1/12/11

3 B RS B Excacation Permit Application & Trial Pit 3 mons Fri 2/9/11 Thu 1/12/11

4 MRS B e NI R ECUE footing redesign or UU 6 mons Fri 2/12/11 Fri 1/6/12

Diversion (subject to the result of trial pit investigation)

5 SCE-EARHE  Documentation and Tendering 6 mons Fri 2/12/11 Fri 1/6/12

6 {50k Documentation 2 mons Fri 2/12/11 Wed 1/2112|

7 SEfEfE  Tendering and Award 4 mons Thu 2/2/12 Fri1/6/12

8 & . Construction 6 mons Mon 4/6/12 Mon 3/12/12

9 SEREE T DLP 12 mons Tue 4/12/12 Tue 3/12/13

et

IHTE H TREFR M THN FHRE DA E TR o] T
B FF=E H

FestzF  TE:149$30,000

B i&7KHA Inclement Weather (2 mons)

1. All days in Duration column are counted as calender days

Task Rolled Up Task External Tasks |:|
Programme Progress I Rolled Up Milestone <> Project Summary ~ (E———yy
Date: 20 August 2011
Prepared by: PC Milestone ‘ Rolled Up Progress I Croup By Summary ~
Summary PN s Ciiiiiii..,  Deadine &
Note: Page 1




HEHER

TH24m5% - ST-DMW175
TFETE RN RS S L R AR ) b A R A AR A TR

I}rc:mpf%—'l‘*/m %E%:

I E R SRS IR SR AT i
2011/12 $46,000 $46,000
2012/13 $110,000 $156,000

2013/14 $80,000 $236,000




HEHER

THE4R5% ST-DMW175

T HNERRS SR T ER b i e e A AR

KRR TAZFEE R
(1) FHES =R 5 (E 152,000

(2) EMTEEH

(2.1) EHEEH 32,000 **

(2.2) BEnis TAREREEH 22,000

(2.3) HHEH 30,000
L 236.000

B IRRAR T DU A
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